
INLAND EMPIRE HEALTH PLAN 

Professional Services Agreements, 

Contracts and Amendments 

UNDER $200,000 

Whereby the Chief Executive Officer of IEHP applied his authority and approved 

purchases up to $200,000 as authorized by the Governing Board through 

Minute Order 16-64 
(Services pursuant to a written contract from a single vendor for a period of one year based on the effective date of 

the contract) 

And 

TANGIBLE GOODS 

Minute Order 16-65 
(Purchase of all Goods and Non-Contracted Services in excess of $500,000)

Items on this summary report are being 

processed in conjunction with the

July 8, 2024

Governing Board Meeting 



Under $200k Summary Report

as of July 8, 2024

Contract Effective

Amount Date
1 AVI Systems, Inc. PSA for Cisco AV Updates for the 

Center for Learning & Innovation

$20,597 Included in 

CY2024

06/17/24 Information Technology

2 C3 Business Solutions PSA for Oracle Fusion Consulting 

Support Services

$75,000 Included in 

CY2024

07/01/24 Finance

3 Corepoint Health, LLC                                               

4th Amendment

Master License & Services 

Agreements for Integration Platform 

Solutions

$20,475 Included in 

CY2024

06/17/24 Information Technology

4 Corporate Web Services, Inc. Well-Being Index SAAS Agreement $51,000 Included in 

CY2024

07/01/24 Information Technology

5 MDJ Management, LLC Public Works contract for IEHP 

Foundations Office Tenant 

Improvement Project

$158,000 New Finance

6 PAUC, Inc. PSA for Event Equipment Rental & 

Set-Up Services

$199,000 New 06/18/24 Finance

7 Qualtrics, LLC An Order Form for Exit Survey 

Software

$48,225 Included in 

CY2023

05/01/24 Information Technology

Vendor Purpose Budget Department

Updated: 7/2/2024 5:17 PM



Tangible Goods Summary Report

as of July 8, 2024

No Items to Report


